
Hallsville Schools
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2023 MS Wrestling Schedule

Day Date Opponent Level Location Time(s)

Fri 11/10/2023 Eldon Quad 7/8 Eldon TBA

Thu 11/16/2023 Brookfield Quad 7/8 Brookfield TBA

Fri 11/17/2023 CBMS Quad 7/8 Centralia TBA

Mon 11/20/2023 Hallsville MS Purple Invitational 7/8 Hallsville (PG) TBA

Tues 11/21/2023 Southern Boone Scramble 7/8 Ashland TBA

Mon 11/27/2023 Hallsville Invitational 7/8 Hallsville (PG) TBA

Tue 11/28/2023 Versailles Quad 7/8 Versailles TBA

Sat 12/2/2023 Capital City Tournament 7/8 Jefferson City TBA

Wed 12/6/2023 Hannibal Scramble 7/8 Hannibal TBA

Fri 12/8/2023 Battle of Lexington Tournament 7/8 Lexington TBA

Mon 12/11/2023 Osage Quad 7/8 Osage TBA

Thu 12/14/2023 Mexico Quad 7/8 Mexico TBA

Tue 12/19/2023 Tri-County Conference Tournament 7/8 Wardsville TBA

PG = Primary gym


